
 

 

 

 

2023-2024 

Tuition & Fee Schedule   

Cost of Educating a Student: 11,592.00  
Annual Enrollment Fee   

$275.00 per child  
The Enrollment Fee is due at the time of acceptance (with enrollment) to secure a space  

for your child (ren); it is due annually and is non-refundable. 

 
Tuition Tuition with 

Fees 
Tuition & 

Morning Care 
Tuition & 

Extended Care 
Tuition Morning 
& Extended Care 

K-5 $8516 $8,697  $9,421  $9,516  

6th $8,496  $8,677  $9,401  $9,496  
7th $8,517  $8,698  $9,422  $9,517  
8th $8,607  $8,788  $9,512  $9,607  

Tuition includes school supplies & 3 educational field trips, plus 2 retreats for 6th - 8th grade 

 
Please note: 

   
● A Non-Refundable application fee of $50 must be paid in order to submit the online application  
● Yearly and monthly tuition is paid through the FACTS program. Monthly tuition is paid on the 20th of each month 

beginning in August. There is a $41.00 annual Administration Fee charged by the FACTS Program.   
● No fees are collected at the school ALL charges are charged through your FACTS account. 
●  As part of our parent’s partners in education commitment, we believe that each family should have some level of 

tuition responsibility.  This level may vary based on the financial need of the family. 
● All current scholarship award letters, tuition and fee schedule agreements must be submitted to the office by July 

24th or you will be charged the maximum fee per grade level.   
●  Any difference between scholarship awards and stated tuition is the responsibility of the parent/guardian.     
● St. Andrew also accepts School Readiness (4C). The parent fee set by School Readiness (4C) must be paid 

weekly.  
● Tuition only Parents will be charged $5 per day per child for morning care & $15 per day per child for extended 

care drop in fee. There will be a $3.00 per minute charge for any student not picked up after 6:00 pm. FACTS 
Account will be charged every Monday for previous week. 

● 7th Grade students will have a $25 candlelight Brunch Fee added to their tuition and paid via the FACTS 
account based on their FACTS payment plan.  

●  In addition to tuition, 8th grade students will have a $250 graduation fee added to their tuition and paid via 
the FACTS account based on their FACTS payment plan.  

● Scholarship checks not endorsed by due date will be charged a $35 late fee per student through FACTS account. 


